3.Nichtkranzer-Schwinget Réthenbach i/E, 1. August 2006

Wenger

+ Fankhauser
+ Fankhauser
Graber

+ Schiittel

- Zurcher
Marti

o Zurcher

- Leuenberger
Schutz

- Kohli

+ Egli
Liechti

+ Mader

+ Zbinden
Zbinden

+ Steffen

o Liechti
Fankhauser
- Urfer

o Wenger
Michel

- Von Allmen
+ Fink
Zircher

+ Marti

- Graber
Leuenberger
- Wittwer

- Marti
Gerber

- Graber

+ Leuenberger
Wathrich

+ Hunziker
+ Kappeler
Wittwer

- Leuenberger
+ Zircher
Von Allmen

- Michel

+ Kobel
Von Kanel

+ Bucheli

- Wittwer
Egli

+ Stoll

o Schitz
Steffen

0 Zbinden

o Graber
Graber

+ Kestenholz
+ Steffen
Hausler

+ Fankhauser
- Wittwer
Fankhauser
o Hausler

+ Steffen
Sommer

+ Peter

+ Hunziker
Zircher

+ Rufener

o Wittwer

Killian
Hans-Jakob
Benjamin
Bruno
Martin
Fritz
Stefan
Fritz
Michael
Urs
Andre
Marco
Samuel
Markus
Reto
Reto
Bernhard
Samuel
Benjamin
Simon
Killian
Jonas
Alexander
Beat
Fritz
Stefan
Bruno
Michael
Rene
Stefan
Christian
Bénz
Thomas
Niklaus
Thomas
Ruedi
Rene
Michael
Kurt
Alexander
Jonas
Lorenz
Dani
Marco
Martin
Marco
Thomas
Urs
Bernhard
Reto
Alfred
Alfred
Christian
Bernhard
Heinz
Jirg
Rene
Jirg
Heinz
Rolf
Niklaus
Christian
Thomas
Kurt
Markus
Rene

S
9.75
10.00

S
9.75
9.00

8.75
9.00

8.75
9.75

10.00
9.75

9.75
8.75

9.00
8.50

8.75
9.75

9.75
9.00

8.75
9.00

9.00
9.75

10.00
9.75

8.75
9.75

8.75
9.75

10.00
9.00

10.00
8.50

8.75
8.50

9.75
9.75

9.75
8.75

8.50
10.00

9.75
9.75

9.75
8.50

Horboden

+ Sommer

+ Zircher
Bolligen

+ Hausler

+ Liechti
Oberbitschel

+ Withrich

+ Michel
Reichenbach

+ Kobel

+ Withrich
Emmenmatt

+ Kappeler

o Graber
Mittelh&usern

+ Fankhauser

+ Wittwer
Trub

+ Wittwer

+ Kampf
Schafhausen

+ Graber

o Marti
Eggiwil

+ Von Kanel

o Wenger
Eggiwil

+ Kampf

- Bucheli
Rothenbach

o Von Allmen

+ Wyss
Schangnau

+ Graber

o Schitz
Oberbalm

+ Fink

- Hausler
Utzigen

+ Gerber

o Egli
Reichenbach

o Zurcher

- Urfer
Linden

- Leuenberger

+ Von Alimen
Langnau

+ Rufener

+ Leuenberger
Bolligen

o Waiithrich

+ W ithrich
Sumiswald

o Graber

+ Schiittel
Buchen

+ Schiittel

- Kestenholz
Wasen

o Wenger

- Kestenholz
Eggiwil

+ Moser

+ Mader

Oberland
Niklaus
Fritz
Mittelland
Heinz
Samuel
Mittelland
Fritz
Jonas
Oberland
Lorenz
Niklaus
SK Langnau
Ruedi
Bruno
Mittelland
Bernhard
Martin

SK Trub
Martin
Lorenz

SK Zaziwil
Bénz
Stefan

SK Siehen
Dani
Killian

Sk Siehen
Lorenz
Marco

SK Siehen
Alexander
Kilian

SK Siehen
Alfred

Urs
Mittelland
Beat

Heinz
Mittelland
Christian
Marco
Oberland
Fritz
Simon

SK Oberdiessbach
Thomas
Alexander
SK Langnau
Markus
Thomas
Mittelland
Niklaus
Fritz

SK Summiswald
Bruno
Martin
Oberland
Martin
Christian
SK Summiswald
Killian

Res

SK Siehen
Michael
Markus

57.50
9.75
10.00
57.25
10.00
9.75
57.25
10.00
10.00
57.00
10.00
9.75
57.00
10.00
8.50
57.00
10.00
10.00
56.50
9.75
9.75
56.50
9.75
8.50
56.50
10.00
8.75
56.25
9.75
9.00
56.00
8.75
10.00
56.00
10.00
8.75
56.75
9.75
8.75
56.75
9.75
8.50
56.75
8.50
8.75
56.75
8.75
10.00
56.75
10.00
9.75
56.50
8.50
9.75
56.50
8.50
9.75
56.50
10.00
8.75
56.50
8.75
8.75
56.50
10.00
10.00

+ +

+

+ O

+

+

+

+

+ +

o +

+

+ +

o +

+ O

o

o o

Statistische Tabelle

Liechti
Graber

W ithrich
Wenger

Zircher
Gerber

Urfer
Zircher

Wenger
Zurcher

Zircher
Egli

Leuenberger
Fink

Peter
Moser

Zbinden
Schitz

Fankhauser
Urfer

Rufener
Marti

Graber
Wittwer

Fankhauser
Wthrich

Kestenholz
Wyss

Kestenholz
Sommer

Rolli
Zbinden

Kohli
Kobel

Wyss
Hausler

Mader
Graber

Leuenberger
Wittwer

Wittwer
Stoll

Marti
Liechti

Samuel
Bruno

Niklaus
Killian

Kurt
Christian

Simon
Fritz

Killian
Kurt

Fritz
Marco

Thomas
Beat

Christian
Michael

Reto
Urs

Jirg
Simon

Markus
Stefan

Bruno
Rene

Hans-Jakok
Niklaus

Res
Kilian
Christian
Niklaus

Martin
Reto

Andre
Lorenz
Kilian
Heinz

Markus
Alfred

Michael
Martin

Martin
Thomas

Stefan
Samuel

9.00
9.00

9.75
9.00

9.75
9.75

9.75
9.00

8.75
10.00

8.75
9.75

9.75
9.75

9.75
10.00

10.00
9.00

9.75
10.00

9.75
8.75

8.50
9.00

9.75
9.00

9.00
10.00

9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50

8.75
10.00

9.00
8.75

10.00
8.75

8.50
9.75

8.75
9.75

8.75
8.50



10

11

12

13

14

a

a

Fankhauser
o Wenger

+ Stucki
Kestenholz

o Graber

+ Leuenberger
Kappeler

+ Lathi

o Wiithrich
Moser

+ Bettschen
+ Karlen
Schuttel

o Graber

+ Peter
Bucheli

o Von Kénel
+ Schllchter
Fink

+ Bettschen
o Michel
Peter

o Sommer

o Schiittel
Scheidegger
- Steffen

o Urfer

Urfer

+ Kestenholz
+ Scheidegger
Wyss

0 Leuenberger
+ Rolli
Kestenholz

o Urfer

o Stoll
Steffen

- Scheidegger
o Fankhauser
Kobel

+ Rolli

o Von Allmen
Rolli

- Stucki

o Wyss
Rufener

o Zurcher

+ Bettschen
Stoll

o Egli

+ Kestenholz
Wittwer

+ Kunz

- Von Kanel
Kampf

+ Schenk

+ Fankhauser
Withrich

+ Fankhauser
+ Kunz
Bettschen

o Fink

o Rufener
Kunz

0 Leuenberger
o Wiithrich

Hans-Jakob S
Killian 8.50
Daniel 9.75
Christian S
Alfred 8.50
Andreas 10.00
Ruedi S
Michael 10.00
Niklaus 8.50
Michael S
Thomas 9.75
Pascal 9.75
Martin S
Bruno 8.50
Christian 9.75
Marco T
Dani 8.75
Georg 10.00
Beat S
Thomas 9.75
Jonas 8.50
Christian S
Niklaus 8.50
Martin 8.50
Markus S
Rolf 8.75
Simon 8.50
Simon S
Res 9.75
Markus 10.00
Kilian S
Thomas 8.75
Martin 10.00
Res S
Simon 8.50
Thomas 8.75
Rolf S
Markus 8.75
Jirg 8.50
Lorenz S
Stefan 9.75
Alexander 8.75
Martin S
Daniel 8.75
Kilian 8.50
Markus T
Kurt 8.75
Thomas 9.75
Thomas S
Marco 8.50
Res 10.00
Martin S
Manfred 10.00
Dani 9.00
Lorenz S
Thomas 9.75
Bernhard 10.00
Fritz S
Thomas 9.75
Manfred 10.00
Thomas S
Beat 8.75
Markus 8.75
Manfred S
Andreas 8.50
Fritz 8.50

Trub

+ Leuenberger

+ Scheidegger
Aeschlen

+ Rolli

- Fankhauser
Reutigen

o Liechti

o Moser
Oberdiessbach

o Zurcher

+ Kappeler
Oberthal

o Fankhauser

o Hausler
Biren a/A

- Scheidegger

- Leuenberger
Marbach

o Wittwer

+ Schllchter
Minchenbuchsee

+ Klossner

+ Leuenberger
Oberdiessbach

- Bucheli

o Fankhauser
Gerzensee

- Fankhauser

- Von Kanel
Ruederswil

+ Fankhauser

o Gerber
Aeschlen

+ Karlen

+ Rolli
Langnau

+ Stoll

+ Hunziker
Signau

o Schitz

- Stoll
Niedermuhlern

+ Schenk

o Kestenholz
Sariswil

o Steffen

+ Stucki
Schwarzenburg

o Steffen

- Kobel
Linden

o Fankhauser

0 Zbinden
Sigriswil

o Leuenberger

o Fankhauser
Eggiwil

o Marti

o Graber
Reichenbach

o Moser

+ Rolli
Trubschachen

o Wittwer

o Karlen

SK Trub
Andreas
Markus

SK Oberdiessbach
Stefan

Jirg
Oberland
Samuel
Michael

SK Oberdiessbach
Kurt

Ruedi

SK Zaziwil
Jirg

Heinz
Mittelland
Markus
Michael

SK Siehen
Rene
Georg
Mittelland
Daniel
Andreas
SK Siehen
Marco
Hans-Jakob
Mittelland
Benjamin
Dani

SK Zaziwil
Thomas
Christian
SK Oberdiessbach
Pascal
Martin

SK Langnau
Thomas
Thomas
SK Zaziwil
Urs
Thomas
Mittelland
Thomas
Res
Mittelland
Bernhard
Daniel
Mittelland
Rolf

Lorenz

SK Oberdiessbach
Benjamin
Reto
Oberland
Michael
Benjamin
SK Siehen
Stefan
Alfred
Oberland
Michael
Stefan

SK Langnau
Martin
Pascal

56.25
10.00
9.75
56.25
9.75
8.75
56.25
8.50
8.50
56.25
8.50
10.00
56.25
8.50
8.50
56.25
9.00
9.00
55.00
8.50
10.00
55.00
9.75
10.00
54.75
9.00
8.50
54.75
9.00
8.75
54.75
9.75
8.50
54.50
9.75
9.75
54.25
9.75
10.00
54.25
8.50
8.75
54.25
10.00
8.75
54.25
8.75
9.75
54.25
8.50
8.75
54.25
8.50
8.50
54.00
8.50
8.50
54.00
8.50
8.50
54.00
8.50
9.75
54.00
8.50
8.50

o Wittwer
- Bucheli

o Von Kénel
+ Kampf

+ Stucki
+ Schlichter

o Fink
o Michel

+ Fankhauser
+ Mader

+ Bettschen
- Fankhauser

+ Moser
o Fankhauser

o Michel
+ Withrich

+ Graber
+ Karlen

o Schitz
0 Leuenberger

- Graber
o Von Allmen

- Von Allmen
- Sommer

o Méder
- Rufener

+ Fankhauser
o Steffen

o Egli
+ Fankhauser

o Gerber
- Steffen

+ Lathi
o Sommer

+ Sommer
o Fankhauser

- Withrich
o Kestenholz

- Kéampf
o Peter

o0 Bucheli
+ Schenk

+ Rolli
+ Hunziker

Rene
Marco

Dani
Lorenz

Daniel
Georg

Beat
Jonas

Thomas
Markus

Thomas
Hans-Jakok

Michael
Benjamin

Jonas
Fritz

Bénz
Pascal

Urs
Michael

Alfred
Alexander

Alexander
Niklaus

Markus
Markus

Bernhard
Bernhard

Marco
Thomas

Christian
Rolf

Michael
Niklaus

Niklaus
Jirg

Fritz
Christian

Lorenz
Christian

Marco
Thomas

Stefan
Thomas

8.50
8.75

8.50
9.75

9.75
10.00

8.75
8.50

10.00
10.00

9.75
8.75

9.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

10.00
10.00

8.75
8.50

9.00
8.75

9.00
8.75

8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.75
8.50

8.75
8.50

8.50
9.75

10.00
10.00



15 a

16 a

17

18 a

19

20 a

21

22

23

Klossner

o Fankhauser
+ Lathi

Karlen

o Schliuchter
o Moser

Mader

o Liechti

o Hausler

Schlichter
+ Karlen

o Bucheli

Fankhauser
+ Klossner
o Kampf

Graber

- Gerber

o Fankhauser

Leuenberger
+ Wyss

o Gerber

Fankhauser
o Waithrich
+ Graber

Schenk

o Kampf

+ Rolli

Lathi

o Kappeler
o Klossner

Stucki

- Rolli

o Fankhauser

Hunziker

o Waithrich
o Sommer

Leuenberger
+ Kunz

o Kestenholz

Rolli

o Kobel

o Schenk

Kohli

- Schitz
Unfall

Daniel
Bernhard
Michael
Pascal
Georg
Michael
Markus
Samuel
Heinz
Georg
Pascal
Marco
Bernhard
Daniel
Lorenz
Bénz
Christian
Thomas
Thomas
Kilian
Christian
Thomas
Fritz
Bénz
Thomas
Lorenz
Stefan
Michael
Ruedi
Daniel
Daniel
Martin
Hans-Jakob
Thomas
Niklaus
Niklaus
Andreas
Manfred
Christian
Stefan
Lorenz
Thomas
Andre
Urs

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.75

9.00
8.75

10.00
8.50

8.50
10.00

8.50
10.00

8.50
8.50

8.75
8.50

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.75

Horboden

o Peter

- Schenk
Boltigen

o Kestenholz

+ Kunz
Schwarzenburg

+ Lathi

o Zurcher
Biglen

o Kohli

o Fink
Eggiwil

0 Zbinden

- Fankhauser
Bolligen

o Michel

- Lathi
Burgistein

- Edgli

o Steffen
Buchen

o Wyss

- Fankhauser
Eggiwil

o Rolli

- Klossner
Linden

o Méder

- Graber
Eggiwil

+ Hunziker

o Rufener
Schwarzenburg

o Stucki

o Steffen
Eggiwil

o Fankhauser

o Peter
Niedermuhlern

o Kestenholz

0 Bettschen
Guggisberg

+ Schllchter

Unfall

Oberland
Christian
Thomas
Oberland
Res
Manfred
Mittelland
Michael
Kurt

SK Zaziwil
Andre
Beat

SK Siehen
Reto
Thomas
Mittelland
Jonas
Michael
Mittelland
Marco
Bernhard
Oberland
Kilian
Bernhard
SK Siehen
Martin
Daniel

SK Oberdiessbach
Markus
Bénz

SK Siehen
Thomas
Markus
Mittelland
Daniel

Rolf

SK Siehen
Hans-Jakob
Christian
Mittelland
Christian
Thomas
Mittelland
Georg

53.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
8.50
9.75

53.75

10.00
8.50

53.75
8.50
8.50

53.50
8.50
8.75

53.50
8.50
9.00

53.25
8.75
8.50

53.00
8.75
8.75

53.00
8.50
8.75

52.75
8.50
9.00

52.50
9.75
8.50

52.50
8.75
8.50

52.25
8.50
8.50

51.25
8.50
8.50

27.50

10.00

Hunziker
Stucki

Schenk
Scheidegger

Steffen
Schiittel

Leuenberger
Kappeler

Kobel
Leuenberger

Scheidegger
Leuenberger

Fankhauser
Fankhauser

Schiittel
Rolli

Karlen
Bettschen

Stoll
Rolli

Kappeler
Klossner

Klossner
Kunz

Schlichter
Graber

Kunz
Lathi

Steffen
Unfall

Thomas
Daniel

Thomas
Markus

Rolf
Martin

Andreas
Ruedi

Lorenz
Thomas

Markus
Andreas

Benjamin
Bernhard

Martin
Martin

Pascal
Thomas

Thomas
Stefan

Ruedi
Daniel

Daniel
Manfred

Georg
Bénz

Manfred
Michael

Bernhard

8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50

9.75
8.50

9.75
8.75

8.75
9.00

8.50
9.75

8.50
9.00

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.75

8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.75



